TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
RICHLANDS LITTLE LEAGUE
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
TAZEWELL COUNTY AIRPORT
WOODS ROGERS VANDEVENTER
BURKES GARDEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
LABOR OF LOVE MISSION
BREWSTER, REBECCA
CLEARFORK FIRE DEPARTMENT
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO
DAWSON, VIRGINIA
DILLON, JOHNNIE L. JR. D/B/A PM LAWNCARE
DUNFORD, KENNETH
FIRE SAFETY PRODUCTS, INC
GOINS, BRANDON S.

HROVATIC, ANDY

HUNGATE BUSINESS SERVICES
JACKSON, GARY

JEWELL, SUSAN

LARIMER, DAVID T., II

MATNEY, ARLENE

NICHOLS, WHITNEY

PITNEY BOWES BANK INC.
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA REGIONAL JAIL
TAZEWELL COUNTY PSA

TOWN OF RICHLANDS

VERIZON

VERIZON WIRELESS

WHITE, DAVID

ABBS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
ANDERSON, DAVID

APPALACHIAN POWER

ARC3 GASES, INC.

ASBURY, MARGARET A.

AT&T

BAI MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE

BAI TREASURER'S USER GROUP
BANDY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BAPTIST VALLEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BISHOP VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
BKT UNIFORMS

BLAND CENTER AUTO CENTER
BLUEFIELD DAILY TELEGRAPH

BOONE, DAVID

BROOKS, BARRY

DATE
7/5/2023
7/12/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/27/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023

AMOUNT

$300.00
$16,637.03
$65,000.00
$15,000.00
$22,500.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$2,600.00
$84.00
$100.00
$8,545.00
$100.00
$105.00
$50.00
$50.00
$243.28
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00

$1,079,430.02

$250,748.80
$445.84
$3,606.09
$1,117.22
$200.00
$3,625.00
$697.83
$2,657.99
$124.44
$1,755.21
$390.60
$50.00
$62.69
$19,513.00
$450.00
$2,625.00
$3,465.00
$2,375.00
$194.97
$266.50
$167.01
$50.00
$100.00

CHECK #
802177
802179
802181
802182
802183
802185

2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2204
2205
500833
500834
500835
500836
500837
500838
500839
500840
500841
500842
500843
500844
500845
500846
500847
500848
500849
500850




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
BURKES GARDEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
CENGAGE LEARNING INC/GALE
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CLINCH VALLEY REPAIR
COLLINS, CHASE D.
COMCAST CABLE
COMPUTER CHOICES, INC.
CUMBERLAND PLATEAU HEALTH
CYBRARIAN CORPORATION
D.A.D. VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
DANIELSON, TIMOTHY R.
DATA PROCESSING DESIGN INC.
DBM SYSTEMS, INC.
DEMCO
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
EARNEST, CHARLES E., JR.
EVANS MACHINE & WELDING
FRELING, DAVID R.
FSI MID STATE
GIBSON, BRADLEY R.
GILLESPIE, AARON
GILLESPIE, RONNIE D/B/A GILLESPIE ELECTRIC
GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP
HOLLINGER METAL EDGE, INC.
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
INNATE NETWORKS LLC
INTERSTATE EXHAUST & TIRE
J&S PROPERTIES OF TAZEWELL
JEWELL RIDGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
KANOPY, INC.
LCA BANK CORPORATION
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
MERCHANT MCINTYRE & ASSOCIATES
MIDWEST TAPE, LLC
NORTHERN SAFETY CO INC
O.C. WELCH FORD, LINCOLN
OGLE, CASSIE
PACE ANALYTICAL
PAPER CLIP
PEST CONTROL PLUS, INC
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PLASTER, J. CHRISTOPHER
PLASTER, SHANNA C.
POWERS, TAMMY

PRIORITY MEDICAL

DATE

7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023

AMOUNT
$1,875.00
$370.35
$260.43
$425.00
$100.00
$849.24
$465.00
$40.00
$1,337.45
$1,750.00
$100.00
$49.79
$6,698.00
$379.52
$7,525.00
$50.00
$1,531.46
$50.00
$168.00
$50.00|
$50.00
$560.00
$1,186.39
$301.43
$732.70
$439.81
$39.95
$1,300.00
$3,125.00
$93.00
$159.30
$109.64
$14,202.01
$6,500.00
$752.97
$251.12
$227,853.00
$85.15
$250.00
$1,708.92
$932.00
$810.57
$100.00
$50.00
$183.40
$4,168.09

CHECK #
500851
500852
500853
500854
500855
500856
500857
500858
500859
500860
500861
500862
500863
500864
500865
500866
500867
500868
500869
500870
500871
500872
500873
500874
500875
500876
500877
500878
500879
500880
500881
500882
500883
500884
500885
500886
500887
500888
500889
500890
500891
500892
500893
500894
500895
500896




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
PROQUEST LLC
QED ENVIRONMENTAL
SANITARY BOARD OF BLUEFIELD
SCHWARTZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
SEGRA
SNAP-ON CREDIT LLC
SOLARWINDS
STACY, CHARLES
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
SW VA CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING ACADEMY
TANNERSVILLE RESCUE SQUAD
TANNERSVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
TAZEWELL COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
TAZEWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TEELRITE CORPORATION
THOMPSON VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT
THOMPSON VALLEY RESCUE SQUAD
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST
TOWN OF BLUEFIELD
TRAILHEAD COMPANY STORE
TRANE
TREASURER OF TAZEWELL COUNTY
TREASURER OF VA/VIRGINIA STATE BAR
TRI-CITY BUSINESS MACHINES CO.
TRIANGLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA/WELDON COOPER
VA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE
WINGATE APPRAISAL SERVICE
YOUNG, CHARLES ERIC
4IMPRINT, INC.
8X8, INC.
APPALACHIAN AGGREGATES
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO
DASH-TV
DILLON, JOHNNIE L. JR. D/B/A PM LAWNCARE
EARLS, K BRIAN
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
G&K AUTO
HGS, LLC
KITTS, ALICIA L.
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS
SUNSET D/B/A POINT BROADBAND
SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY WATER

DATE

7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

AMOUNT

$3,341.50
$11,213.29
$55.35
$4,960.00
$5,597.72
$748.92
$9,554.00
$50.00
$126.11
$28,428.00
$2,250.00
$1,875.00
$5,375.00
$132,240.00
$67.56
$12.19
$2,125.00
$2,250.00
$1,048.79
$78.40
$220.02
$8,380.73
$32,830.36
$3,175.00
$216.33
$1,500.00
$370.00
$8,289.00
$13.30
$36,550.00
$100.00
$571.10
$328.37
$671.27
$460.00
$350.00
$8,660.00
$145.16
$10,298.50
$9,469.68
$51,990.33
$153.59
$3,793.96
$1,722.00
$169.85
$35.50

CHECK #
500897
500898
500899
500900
500901
500902
500903
500904
500905
500906
500907
500908
500909
500910
500911
500912
500913
500914
500915
500916
500917
500918
500919
500920
500921
500922
500923
500924
500925
500926
500927
500925
500929

2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS
DATE

SYMBOL ARTS

TAZEWELL COUNTY PSA

TOWN OF RICHLANDS
TRI-CITIES/SOUTHWEST VA.

VERIZON

VERIZON WIRELESS

WEX BANK

A & S SANITATION
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
ANDERSON, DAVID

APPALACHIAN JUVENILE COMMISSION
APPALACHIAN POWER

ARROWHEAD SCIENTIFIC, INC.
ASBURY, MARGARET A.

AT&T

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO

BKT UNIFORMS

BLAND CENTER AUTO CENTER

BLUE360 MEDIA, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BROADWELL, GILLESPIE AND NIMMO, P.C.
CAPITAL ONE
CARDINAL NATURAL GAS COMPANY
CARE CENTER

CAROLINA RECORDING

CASH/PETTY CASH

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC

CENGAGE LEARNING INC/GALE
CENTER FOR CHRISTIAN ACTION
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CINTAS CORP #532

CINTAS FAS #288

CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING

CLINCH INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES
CLINCH VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER
COAST TO COAST

CODE BLUE RESOURCES, LLC
COMCAST CABLE

CREATIVE PRODUCT

CUMBERLAND MTN COMMUNITY SERVICES
CUMBERLAND PLATEAU PLANNING DISTRICT
DALTON, KATHERINE LEE

DASTON CORPORATION

DOMINION DRIVEWAY & PARKING LOT PAVING

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

AMOUNT

$60.00
$7,183.13
$77,940.00
$620.40
$4,679.51
$2,616.83
$20,266.83
$605.00
$2,811.92
$3,440.67
$1,455.68
$113.72
$95,788.00
$21,650.66
$570.82
$50.00
$97.74
$14,244.82
$339.94
$1,956.56
$402.22
$1,784.67
$148.87
$71.24
$61.43
$7,500.00
$16,210.00
$193.84
$265.32
$155.94
$3,750.00
$649.23
$746.21
$29.40
$136.99
$3,250.00
$258.00
$179.96
$324.10
$1,359.86
$757.84
$3,675.00
$8,750.00
$132.39
$5,850.00
$50,960.00

CHECK #

2220

2221

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226
500940
500941
500942
500943
500944
500945
500946
500947
500948
500949
500950
500951
500952
500953
500954
500955
500956
500957
500958
500959
500960
500961
500962
500963
500964
500965
500966
500967
500968
500969
500970
500971
500972
500973
500974
500975
500976
500977
500978




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
DOMINION OFFICE PRODUCTS
DOUGLAS EQUIPMENT
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
ENNIS INC./MAJOR BUSINESS
FREEDOM FORD-LINCOLN-MERCURY
FSI MID STATE
GHS CHEERLEADERS
GILLESPIE, HART, PYOTT, THOMAS & HUNTER LLQ
GIS PLANNING, INC.
GOOD SAMARITAN FOOD PANTRY
HAL
HEFLIN, BRIAN LAYNE
HISTORIC POCAHONTAS, INC.
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
JEN RALEY PHOTOGRAPHY
JIN MULTIMEDIA
JMS GROUP, LLC
KIDDS TIRE & PARTS
KWIK KAFE COMPANY INC.
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LY ONS, STEPHEN HAYDEN
MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
MED RESPONSE, INC.
MOSS, ROBERT L. JR.
MY911SHOP.COM
NATIONAL BANK
ONSOLVE, LLC
OUTDOOR COUNTRY
PAPER CLIP
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
POWERPHONE
POWERS, TAMMY
PREMIER BIOTECH LLC
QUADMED, INC.
R & S GRAPHICS
RAMELLA JR., TULLIS ANTHONY
RATLIFF & ASSOCIATES, PC
RAVEN THEATER
REMBCO GEOTECHNICAL
REPUBLIC SERVICES #4967
RHS VOLLEYBALL
ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
ROBINSON, ANN M.
S.E.P.T.I.C., INC.
SCHULERS HEATING AIR

SHORTRIDGE, TIMOTHY

DATE

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

AMOUNT
$373.32
$62.99
$12,285.00
$1,297.33
$79.95
$417.75
$1,500.00
$120.00
$1,287.50
$1,875.00
$30,429.32
$474.46
$2,625.00
$223.35
$2,075.00
$8,400.00
$9,787.37
$1,002.73
$41.00
$1,793.23
$50.00
$4,100.00
$104.00
$50.00
$202.00
$10,023.03
$4,294.69
$380.46
$1,546.80
$442.83
$13,821.85
$230.83
$217.99
$25.82
$295.97
$50.00
$142.27
$300.00
$225,109.48
$209,970.56
$300.00
$1,133.19
$50.00
$710.00
$3,445.00
$21.05

CHECK #
500979
500980
500981
500982
500983
500984
500985
500986
500987
500988
500989
500990
500991
500992
500993
500994
500995
500996
500997
500998
500999
501000
501001
501002
501003
501004
501005
501006
501007
501008
501009
501010
501011
501012
501013
501014
501015
501016
501017
501018
501019
501020
501021
501022
501023
501024




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JULY 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
SIRCHIE ACQUISITION
SOUTHERN SOFTWARE, INC
SOUTHWEST SANITATION
SPARKLE & SHINE LLC
SPECIAL EFFECTS
STRATUS AUDIO, INC.
SW VA CLERK-TREASURERS
SW VA. CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING ACADEMY
TANNERSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
TAV
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TAZEWELL FOOTBALL
THE FURNACE MAN
THE HOME DEPOT PRO
TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION
TOWN OF POCAHONTAS
TOWN OF TAZEWELL
TRANSUNION RISK & ALTER. DATA SOLUTIONS
TREASURER OF VA/VITA
TREASURER OF VA/MEDICAL EXAMINER
TRI-CITY BUSINESS MACHINES CO.
TRIANGLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
USPS (POSTAGE BY PHONE)
VACORP
VIRGINIA MAGISTRATES
VIRGINIA WIRELESS, INC.
WHITE'S MUFFLER & TIRE
WILSON BROTHERS INC.
WILSON'S BAIT & TACKLE
WINGATE APPRAISAL SERVICE
WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY
WVVA.NET, INC.

DATE

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

AMOUNT

$2,248.57
$9,933.00
$452.00
$2,400.00
$1,293.00
$50.00
$40.00
$10,300.00
$10,000.00
$550.00
$91.37
$275.00
$510.75
$4,107.71
$5,034.77
$15.00
$8,268.83
$195.00
$2,708.70
$120.00
$256.16
$950.00
$2,000.00
$93,739.19
$50.00
$3,600.00
$100.00
$360.00
$98.40
$54,825.00
$4,591.72
$154.00

CHECK #
501025
501026
501027
501028
501029
501030
501031
501032
501033
501034
501035
501036
501037
501038
501039
501040
501041
501042
501043
501044
501045
501046
501047
501048
501049
501050
501051
501052
501053
501054
501055
501056






